
  Billing Address:
PEMBROKE PINES POLICE DEPT 
13000 SW 1ST ST 
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33027 
US 
 
 

  Quote Date:03/11/2025
Expiration Date:05/10/2025
Quote Created By:
Mike Costa
Broward Account Manager
mcosta@emciwireless.com
9546057872
End Customer:
PEMBROKE PINES POLICE DEPT 
Tiffany Boatwright 
tboatwright@ppines.com 
954-743-1777 
 

 

   

Contract:  SOURCEWELL 042021-MOT
 

Summary:
Any sales transaction resulting from Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the applicable Motorola Standard Terms
and Conditions, notwithstanding terms and conditions on purchase orders or other Customer ordering documents.
Motorola Standard Terms and Conditions are found at www.motorolasolutions.com/product-terms.

  Line
#

 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Term
 

List Price
 

Disc %
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale
Price

 

 

 

 

APX™ NEXT
 

APX NEXT MULTI
             

 

  1
 

H55TGT9PW8AN
 

APX NEXT; ALL-BAND
MODEL 4.5 PORTABLE
 

2
   

$8,241.00
 

27.0%
 

$6,015.93
 

$12,031.86
 

 

  1a
 

Q806CH
 

ADD: ASTRO DIGITAL
CAI OPERATION
 

2
   

Included
 

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
 

 

  1b
 

H499KC
 

ENH: SUBMERSIBLE
(DELTA T)
 

2
   

Included
 

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
 

 

  1c
 

H38DA
 

ADD: SMARTZONE
OPERATION
 

2
   

Included
 

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
 

 

  1d
 

Q361CD
 

ADD: P25 9600 BAUD
TRUNKING
 

2
   

Included
 

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
 

 

  1e
 

QA00580BA
 

ADD: TDMA OPERATION
 

2
   

Included
 

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
 

 

  1f
 

QA03399AK
 

ADD: ENHANCED DATA
 

2
   

Included
 

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
 

 

  1g
 

QA09001AM
 

ADD: WIFI CAPABILITY
 

2
   

Included
 

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
 

 

  1h
 

Q387CB
 

ADD: MULTICAST
VOTING SCAN
 

2
   

Included
 

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
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  Line
#

 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Term
 

List Price
 

Disc %
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale
Price

 

 

  1i
 

BD00001AA
 

ADD: CORE BUNDLE
 

2
   

$3,106.00
 

27.0%
 

$2,267.38
 

$4,534.76
 

 

  1j
 

QA09113AA
 

ADD: BASELINE RELEASE
SW
 

2
   

$0.00
 

0.0%
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

  1k
 

QA01648AA
 

ADD: HW KEY
SUPPLEMENTAL DATA
 

2
   

$6.00
 

27.0%
 

$4.38
 

$8.76
 

 

  1l
 

Q629BD
 

ENH: AES ENCRYPTION
AND ADP
 

2
   

Included
 

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
 

 

  1m
 

QA09016AA
 

ADD: LTE FOR VERIZON
LTE SERVICE
 

2
   

$0.00
 

0.0%
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

  1n
 

QA09028AA
 

ADD: VIQI VC RADIO
OPERATION
 

2
   

Included
 

Include
d

 

Included
 

Included
 

 

  1o
 

QA09030AB
 

ADD: MOTOROLA APX
HOSTED
RADIOCENTRAL*
 

2
   

$0.00
 

0.0%
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

  2
 

LSV01S03082A
 

RADIOCENTRAL
PROGRAMMING
 

2
 

5 YEARS
 

$160.20
 

0.0%
 

$160.20
 

$320.40
 

 

  3
 

LSV01S03447A
 

APX NEXT DMS
ESSENTIAL W ACC DMG
 

2
 

5 YEARS
 

$751.80
 

0.0%
 

$751.80
 

$1,503.60
 

 

  4
 

PSV01S02944A
 

PROVISIONING
SUPPORT
 

1
   

$0.00
 

0.0%
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

  5
 

PSV01S02940A
 

SMARTMAPPING
ENABLEMENT
 

1
   

$0.00
 

0.0%
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

  6
 

SSV01S01407A
 

SMARTPROGRAMMING
 

2
 

1 YEAR
 

$75.00
 

0.0%
 

$75.00
 

$150.00
 

 

  7
 

SSV01S01406A
 

SMARTCONNECT
 

2
 

1 YEAR
 

$75.00
 

0.0%
 

$75.00
 

$150.00
 

 

  8
 

SSV01S01476A
 

SMARTLOCATE
 

2
 

1 YEAR
 

$75.00
 

0.0%
 

$75.00
 

$150.00
 

 

  9
 

SSV01S01907A
 

SMARTMAPPING
 

2
 

1 YEAR
 

$75.00
 

0.0%
 

$75.00
 

$150.00
 

 

  10
 

NNTN9216A
 

BATTERY PACK,IMPRES
GEN2, LIION,IP68, 4400T
 

2
   

$248.05
 

27.0%
 

$181.08
 

$362.16
 

 

  11
 

PMPN4653A
 

CHGR DESKTOP DUAL
UNIT EXT PS NA
 

2
   

$73.00
 

27.0%
 

$53.29
 

$106.58
 

 

  12
 

PMMN4158C
 

WM800 WIRELESS RSM
WITH BATTERY
 

2
   

$563.00
 

27.0%
 

$410.99
 

$821.98
 

 

  13
 

PMNN4846A
 

BATTERY PACK,BATT
LIION UL DIV2 IP68
2150T
 

2
   

$79.00
 

27.0%
 

$57.67
 

$115.34
 

 

  14
 

PSV03S02464A
 

CMSO PROVISIONING
FOR APX DMS 2*
 

1
   

$0.00
 

0.0%
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
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  Line
#

 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Term
 

List Price
 

Disc %
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale
Price

 

 

  15
 

PMPN4604A
 

CHARGER,CHGR
DESKTOP SINGLE UNIT
IMPRES 2 EXT US
 

3
   

$207.14
 

27.0%
 

$151.21
 

$453.63
 

 

 

 

CommandCentral
Aware
 

             

 

  16
 

SSV00S04179A
 

AWARE STANDARD
 

1
 

1 YEAR
 

$5,500.00
 

0.0%
 

$5,500.00
 

$5,500.00
 

 

  17
 

SSV00S04248A
 

SOFTWARE,AWARE
LOCATION DEVICES
 

50
 

1 YEAR
 

$0.00
 

0.0%
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

  18
 

PSV00S04081A
 

INTEGRATION: APXNEXT
 

1
   

$0.00
 

0.0%
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

  19
 

SSV00S01450B
 

LEARNER LXP
SUBSCRIPTION
 

30
 

1 YEAR
 

$0.00
 

0.0%
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

  20
 

PSV00S04009A
 

CC AWARE 4 HOURS
VIRTUAL TRAINING
 

1
   

$0.00
 

0.0%
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

 

 

APX™ 8500
               

 

  21
 

M37TSS9PW1AN
 

APX8500 ALL BAND MP
MOBILE
 

1
   

$6,129.00
 

27.0%
 

$4,474.17
 

$4,474.17
 

 

  21a
 

GA09008AA
 

ADD: GROUP SERVICES
 

1
   

$165.00
 

27.0%
 

$120.45
 

$120.45
 

 

  21b
 

QA01648AA
 

ADD: HW KEY
SUPPLEMENTAL DATA
 

1
   

$6.00
 

27.0%
 

$4.38
 

$4.38
 

 

  21c
 

GA09007AA
 

ADD: OUT OF THE BOX
WIFI PROVISIONING
 

1
   

$0.00
 

0.0%
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

  21d
 

G831AD
 

ADD: SPKR 15W WATER
RESISTANT
 

2
   

$66.00
 

27.0%
 

$48.18
 

$96.36
 

 

  21e
 

GA01579AB
 

ADD: BLUETOOTH/WIFI
GLASSMOUNT 2.4/5GHZ
 

1
   

$77.00
 

27.0%
 

$56.21
 

$56.21
 

 

  21f
 

GA00580AA
 

ADD: TDMA OPERATION
 

1
   

$495.00
 

27.0%
 

$361.35
 

$361.35
 

 

  21g
 

GA01513AB
 

ADD: ALL BAND MOBILE
ANTENNA (7/8/V/U)
 

1
   

$105.00
 

27.0%
 

$76.65
 

$76.65
 

 

  21h
 

G628AC
 

ADD: REMOTE MOUNT
CABLE 17 FT APX
 

1
   

$17.00
 

27.0%
 

$12.41
 

$12.41
 

 

  21i
 

G51AT
 

ENH:SMARTZONE
 

1
   

$1,650.00
 

27.0%
 

$1,204.50
 

$1,204.50
 

 

  21j
 

G78AT
 

ENH: 3 YEAR ESSENTIAL
SVC
 

1
   

$288.00
 

0.0%
 

$288.00
 

$288.00
 

 

  21k
 

GA00092AU
 

ADD: APXM DUAL E5 CH
 

1
   

$627.00
 

27.0%
 

$457.71
 

$457.71
 

 

  21l
 

G892AB
 

ENH:HAND MIC,GCAI
WTR RESISTANT APX
 

2
   

$79.00
 

27.0%
 

$57.67
 

$115.34
 

 

  21m
 

GA09001AA
 

ADD: WI-FI CAPABILITY
 

1
   

$330.00
 

27.0%
 

$240.90
 

$240.90
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Line
#

Item Number Description Qty Term
 

List Price Disc %
 

Sale Price Ext. Sale
Price

 

21n GA01580AA
 

ADD: COVERT GNSS
GLASSMOUNT LMR100
 

1 $77.00 27.0% $56.21 $56.21

21o G610AC
 

ADD: REMOTE MOUNT
CABLE 30 FT APX
 

1 $28.00 27.0% $20.44 $20.44

21p G444AH
 

ADD: APX CONTROL
HEAD SOFTWARE
 

1 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

21q G67EH
 

ADD: REMOTE MOUNT
E5 MP
 

1 $327.00 27.0% $238.71 $238.71

21r QA03399AA
 

ADD: ENHANCED DATA
APX
 

1 $165.00 27.0% $120.45 $120.45

21s GA01517AA
 

DEL: NO J600 ADAPTER
CABLE NEEDED
 

1 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

21t G806BL
 

ENH: ASTRO DIGITAL CAI
OP APX
 

1 $567.00 27.0% $413.91 $413.91

21u G445AA
 

ADD: APX PERSONNEL
ACCOUNTABILITY
 

1 $150.00 27.0% $109.50 $109.50

21v GA01767AG
 

ADD: RADIO
AUTHENTICATION
 

1 $110.00 27.0% $80.30 $80.30

21w GA01670AA
 

ADD: APX E5 CONTROL
HEAD
 

1 $717.00 27.0% $523.41 $523.41

21x QA09113AB
 

ADD: BASELINE RELEASE
SW
 

1 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

21y GA01630AA
 

ADD: SMARTCONNECT
 

1 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00
21z G193AK

 

ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-
P25 CAP COMPLIANT)
(US ONLY)
 

1 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $0.00

21aa G361AH
 

ENH: P25 TRUNKING
SOFTWARE APX
 

1 $330.00 27.0% $240.90 $240.90

21ab GA09012AA
 

ADD: MISSION CRITICAL
GEOFENCE
 

1 $165.00 27.0% $120.45 $120.45

21ac GA05508AA
 

DEL: DELETE VHF BAND
 

1 -$800.00 0.0% -$584.00 -$584.00
 

Product Services     
3 $152.00 0.0% $152.00 $456.00

 

Product Services 
1 $753.00 0.0% $753.00 $753.00

Product Services
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22      PROGRAMMING
 

EMCI CODEPLUG 
PROGRAMMING & CCAWARE 
CONFIGURATION PER RADIO

23      PROGRAMMING
 EMCI ONE-TIME APX TO APX 

NEXT FLEET CODEPLUG 
CREATION



Line
#

Item Number Description Qty Term
 

List Price Disc %
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale
Price

 

 

1 $158.00 0.0%
 

$158.00
 

$158.00
 

Grand Total
  $36,574.78(USD)
Pricing Metric :
Price is indicative of the following -
of Video Devices - 0of Location Devices - 50of Learner LxP Subscriptions - 30 0

   *Upfront costs include the cost of Hardware, Accessories and Implementation, where applicable.

Notes:
● Additional information is required for one or more items on the quote for an order.

Motorola's quote (Quote Number: ________________ Dated: ____________ ) is based on and subject to the terms andconditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the "UnderlyingAgreement") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively"Products"). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then the following Motorola'sStandard Terms of use and Purchase Terms and Conditions govern the purchase of the Products which is foundat http://www.motorolasolutions.com/product-terms. The Parties hereby enter into this Agreement as of the Effective Date. 
Motorola Solutions, Inc.
 

Customer
 

By: ______________________________
 

By: ______________________________
 

Name: ___________________________ 
 

Name: ____________________________
 

Title: ____________________________
 

Title: ____________________________
 

Date: ____________________________
 

Date: ____________________________
 

● Unless otherwise noted, this quote excludes sales tax or other applicable taxes (such as Goods and ServicesTax, sales tax, Value Added Tax and other taxes of a similar nature). Any tax the customer is subject to will beadded to invoices.
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24      PROGRAMMING
 EMCI PROGRAMMING 

TRAVEL EXPENSE PER 
(1 - 50 RADIOS)

http://www.motorolasolutions.com/product-terms



